
# Company Name Contact Name Phone Number E-mail
1 4W Solutions, Inc. Pearl Wright 713-320-4314 pmwright@4wsolutions.com
2 Abaseen Consulting Katrina Tinlin 202-280-6832
3 Aerodyne Industries Robin Osborn 713-494-7129 robin.osborn.ctr@jacobs.com
4 Aerospace Corp. Kristine Ferrone  281-283-6462 kristine.ferrone@aero.org
5 All Points Logistics, LLC Phil Monkress 321-735-8641 Pmonkress@allpointsllc.com
6 Anadarko Industries, LLC Mike Reeves 281-286-9203 mreeves@anadarko-industries.com
7 ARES Corporation Gabe Garrett 281-956-4910 ggarrett@arescorporation.com
8 Arrow Science and Technology, LLC James D. Baker 281 409-4163 jbaker@arrowscitech.com
9 Astrium North America Kris L. Kuehnel 832-224-4512 kkuehnel@astrium-na.com
10 Barrios Technology, Ltd. Anita F. Renteria 281-280-1958 anita.renteria@barrios.com
11 Bastion Technologies Jayant Ramakrishnan 281-283-9390 j.ramakrishnan@bastiontechnologies.com
12 Battelle Memorial Institute Carolyn M. Hahn 614-424-6505 hahnc@battelle.org
13 Bonus Software Corporation Terry Vail 832-577-1254 terry-vail@bonus-software.com
14 Booz Allen Gary Brown 281-280-5842 Brown_gary@bah.com
15 Cherokee Nation Healthcare Services Julie Buser 210-901-3741 julie.buser@cn-bus.com
16 Cimarron Paula Hawkins 281-226-5188 phawkins@cimarroninc.com
17 Comprehensive Health Services, Inc. 

(CHSi)
Tom Perkins 703-409-0344 tperkins@chsmedical.com

18 CORE Major Mittendorf 225-456-2243 mmittendorf@coreoccupational.com
19 Darwin Chambers Company, LLC Angela Malone 877-783-6774 angela.malone@darwinchambers.com
20 DB Consulting Group Stephen Dry 281-483-4732 sdry@dbconsultinggroup.com
21 Eagle Applied Sciences John Sun 210-776-4491 john.sun@eagle-app-sci.com
22 Environmental Data Validation Inc., (EDV) Dr. Maxine Wright- 

Walters
412-242-5200 mwalters@edv-inc.com

23 Environmental Occupational & Public 
Health Consultants Inc., (EOPHC)

Dr. Maxine Wright- 
Walters

412-242-5200 mwalters@edv-inc.com

24 ePro, LLC Robert T. Whitaker 281-333-4900 robert.whitaker1@eprollc.com
25 ERC Darryl Smith 713-205-3279 darrylsmith@erc-incorporated.com
26 GeoControl Systems, Inc. Michael McCullar 713-649-8481x112 michael.mccullar@geocontrol.net
27 GHG Corporation Dan Butler 281-488-8806 x111 dan.butler@ghg.com
28 GR81 Technologies, LLC Denise Rooney 832-596-4200 denise@gr81ts.com
29 IBM Kris Georgius 240-483-7565 georgius@us.ibm.com
30 Implemetrics Inc. James Duggar 832-326-5515 james_duggar@implemetrics.net
31 InoMedic Health Applications, Inc. Joanne Creech 321-432-2956 jcreech@ihamedical.com
32 Inspire Wins, LLC Pam Silverthorn 281-865-8648 pam@inspirewins.com
33 J&J Companies Janeen N. Jones 832-984-4486 jandjcompany@consultant.com
34 J&P Technologies Jennifer Lewis 281-333-0128 jlewis@jandptech.com
35 Jacobs Technology Inc. Lon Miller 281-461-5432 lon.miller@jacobs.com
36 JES Tech Alfred A (Sam) Boyd 713-202-3922 sam@jestechllc.com
37 Leidos Jim Pannucci, Ph.D. 240-529-0445 pannuccij@leidos.com
38 Linc Research, Inc Ashton Colón 256-536-5157 ashton.colon@lincresearchinc.com
39 Lockheed Martin Karen Beuchaw 281-283-4461 karen.l.beuchaw@lmco.com
40 Logical Innovations, Inc. Denise S. Navarro 281-990-8560 dnavarro@logical-i2.com
41 Logyx, LLC Joel Krouse 281-549-6524 jkrouse@logyx.com
42 LZ Technology, Inc. Linda Pandolph 832-864-3488 linda@lzt.biz
43 ManTech International Corporation Ben Guthrie 240-626-8738 benjamin.guthrie@7delta.com
44 MEI Technologies, Inc. Chris Stergiou 281-615-5121 chris.stergiou@meitechinc.com
45 Metis Technology Solutions Inc. Joy Colucci 650-961-1012 joy.colucci@metis-tech.com
46 Millennium Engineering Dan Deans 703-413-7740 ddeans@meicompany.com
47 MORI Associates Inc. Chris Stergiou 281-615-5121 cstergiou@moriassociates.com
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48 MRI Technologies Tim Kropp 281-786-2002 tckropp@mricompany.com 
49 MRM Consulting Services Ronnie Martin, PhD. 832-368-3907 ronnie.martin@mrmcsrv.com
50 NLT Management Services, LLC Pedro Rodrigues 301-302-2327 pdro@nltmanagementservices.com
51 Qualified Technical Services, Inc. John Owens 281-549-6822 john.owens@qtechi.com
52 Schafer Corp. W. Glen Trobaugh 281-380-8647 glen.trobaugh@schafercorp.com
53 Science Applications International 

Corporation
Dewey Thomas 281-335-2026 Dewey.B.Thomas@saic.com

54 Selina's Technology, LLC Hasan Rahman 281-660-9254 hasan.rahman1@gmail.com
55 SGT Dave Wolt 301-486-3151 dwolt@sgt-inc.com
56 SKGS David Dean 281-468-7565 ddean@skgs-llc
57 TASC Jaymie Gilhula 210-487-2937 jaymie.gilhula@tasc.com
58 Teledyne Brown Engineering Bill Corley 832-864-2958 bill.corley@tbe.com
59 Texas A&M University Dr. Joseph A. Morgan 979-575-0128 jmorgan@tamu.edu
60 Texas Southern University Antoinette Roberson 713-313-7141 robersonan@TSU.EDU
61 The Bionetics Corporation Jerry L. Moyer 321-298-5404 jmoyer@bionetics.com
62 The Rothe Companies Trey Hall 281-480-8501 trey@rothe.com
63 Universities Space Research Association Vince DeFrancisci 410-740-6210 vdefrancisci@usra.edu
64 University of Texas at San Antonio Yusheng Feng 210-458-6479 yusheng.feng@utsa.edu
65 United Technologies Aerospace Systems Greg Stonesifer 281-333-8790 greg.stonesifer@hs.utc.com
66 Wisestaff, LLC T. Joyce Chandler 877-994-9473 tjchandler@wisestaff.com
67 Wyle David R. Strome, PhD 281-212-1254 dstrome@wylehou.com
68 ZIN Technologies, Inc. Michael Johanson 440-625-2223 johansonm@zin-tech.com
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